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P59 LOADLEASH ENGINE BRAKE COMPLETE KIT COMPONENTS*

PART # COMPONENT
A C20582 Harness
B1 P55106 SMBC, with Jam Nut (x6)
B2 M4400 Solenoid, with Seals
B3 P55120 Harness Ground, Solenoid
B4 P34654 Terminal, Thru Head & O-Ring (1 each)
B4 P34655 Terminal, Thru Head & O-Ring (1 each)
B5 C3468 Fitting, 90° #4 JIC-1/8” NPT
B6 P55122 Solenoid Holddown Kit & Ground Harness
B7 P55119 Harness, Power Solenoid
C P55123 Assembly Housing 
D C20587 Washer (x3)
E P55111 Gasket Lower Kit
F C18039 Shifter Switch Bracket
G C20583 Controller 
H C20097 Clutch Switch

PART # COMPONENT
I C20302 Throttle Switch 2006-2007
J C20510 Copper Washer (x2) 
K M8112 Butt Splice (x4)
L M8128 Butt Splice
M C3466 Bolt, Banjo
N M5512 Crosshead (x 6)
O P55101 Assembly Hose 
P P55109 SMBC Jam Nut Wrench
Q M5514 Nut, Hex Flange M8 x 1.25 (x 3)
R C3467 Fitting 90° JIC 1/8"(-2) NPT 
S C20586 Nut, Nyloc #8-32
T C20584 Screw, Machine, #8-32
U M5510 Double Ended Bolt (x 3)
V C20585 Nut,  #8-32
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*Kit parts vary depending on the application
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P67 LOADLEASH ENGINE BRAKE COMPLETE KIT COMPONENTS

PART # COMPONENT
A P55111 Gasket Lower 
B P55102 Assembly Housing (Discontinued) 
C P55101 Assembly Hose 
D P55116 ORB Fitting (P55004 & P55005 kits only)
E M3466 Bolt, Banjo (P55003 kit only)
F C3467 Fitting JIC 1/8" (-2) NPT 
G M5510 Double Ended Bolt (x 3)
H M5512 Crosshead (x 6)
I C20284 Controller 
J M5514 Nut, Hex Flange M8 x 1.25 (x 3)
K M8194 Scotchlock T-Tap, 18-22 AWG Gauge 
L C20283 Harness (x 2)
M M8028 Butt Splice 16-14 AWG (x 2)

PART # COMPONENT
N P55106 SMBC, with Jam nut
O M4400 Solenoid with Seals 
P C3468 Fitting 90° JIC 1/8" (-2) NPT
Q P55119 Harness Solenoid 

R
P34654 
P34655

Terminal, Thru Head & O-Ring

S P55109 SMBC Jam Nut Wrench
T C20510 Copper Washer (x 2) (P55003 kits only)
U P55122 Solenoid Holddown Kit
V P55120 Solenoid Ground Harness
W C20533 Jumper Harness
X P01305 Switch Plate
Y M8107 Ring Terminal 18-22 AWG
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PLEASE NOTE:
P67 LoadLeash Kits are no longer 
available for purchase:

►  P55003	 ►  P55004
►  P55005	 ►  P55007

Components are available for 
replacement part purposes only


